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Scrip Code : 538568

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?

Whether the Lisled Enlily has issued any Convertible Securities ?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?

Sharenoaing Patlern

Shareholding Pattern

Fruition Venture Ltd

Declaration

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?

Quarter ending :December 2015

Summary statement holding of specified securities

() Prommotr & 4 18,55,301 18,55,301
Promoter Group

(B) Public 1,858 21,44,699 21,44,699
(C1) Shares
underlying DRs

(C2) Shares held
by Employee
Trust

(C) Non
Promoter-Non
Public

Grand Tolal 1,862 40,00,000 40,00,000

Note:C=C1+C2
Grand Total=A+B+C

Click here for "Statement showing shareholding paitern of the Promoter and Promoter Group®

Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Click here for Statement showing shareholding patiern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Click here for Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (THM} holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.

46.38 0.00
53.62 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
100.00 0.00

hitps://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpSecurities.aspx?scripcd=538568&qtrid=88.00&Flag=New

No

No

No

18,55,301

9,34,297

27,89,598

17



A1) Indian

Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family

NITIN JAIN

NARENDER NATH
JAIN

SANHIT JAIN

NITIN JAIN HUF

Sub Total A1

A2) Foreign

A=A1+A2Z

Scrip Code : 538568

Shareho/aing Pattern

Shareholding Pattern

Fruition Venture Ltd

Quarter Ending : December 2015

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

18,55,301

7,47,300

5,50,601

4,00,000

1,57,400

18,55,301

18,55,301

18,55,301

7,47,300

5,560,601

4,00,000

1,57,400

18,565,301

18,55,301

0.00

46.38

18.68

13.77

10.00

3.94

46.38

0.00

46.38

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPromoterNGroup.aspx?scripcd=538568&qtrid=88.00&QtrName=December%202015

18,55,301

7.47.300

5,50,601

4,00,000

1,57,400

18,55,301

18,55,301

71



Scrip Code : 538568

B1) Institutions

B2) Central Government/
State Government(s)/
President of India

B3) Non-Institutions

Individual share capital upto

Rs. 2 Lacs

Individual share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 Lacs

MANOJ KUMAR SHAH

NARENDRA SHAH

MANEESH BAWA

Any Other (specify)

PROGRESSIVE FINLEASE
LIMITED

YOGYA ENTERPRISES
LIMITED

LANI MERCHANDISE PVT
LIMITED

SNOWBLUE TREXIM
PRIVATE LIMITED

Sub Total B3

B=B1+B2+B3

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of sharehaolders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed
suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

1820

34

1858

1858

1225071

205644

63400

63400

44000

713984

350000

108901

74700

50000

2144699

2144629

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding mare than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

https:/iwww.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPublicShareholder.aspx?scripcd=538568&qtrid=88.00&QtrName=December%202015

Fruition Venture Ltd

12,25,071

2,05,644

63,400

63,400

44,000

7,13,984

3,50,000

1,08,901

74,700

50,000

21,44,699

21,44,699

» 2ubdlic ShareHolger

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

0.00

0.00

0.00

30.63

5.14

1.59

1.59

17.85

8.75

2.72

1.87

1.25

53.62

53.62

Quarter ending : December 2015

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,87,269

34,844

7,02,184

3,50,000

1,08,901

74,700

50,000

9,34,297

9,34,297

17



8/24/20°8 Srareno'a ng Pattern Non-Promoter-Non Puolic

Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

Fruition Venture Ltd

Scrip Code : 538568 Quarter ending : December 2015

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

C1) Custodian/DR

Holder 0 0 0.00
C2) Employee

Benefit Trust L 0 0.00
Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs te disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

https:/ivmww.bseindia.com/corporates/shpNonProPublic.aspx?scripcd=5385688&qtrid=88.00&QtrName=December%202015

17
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[24/2C*8 Snareholaing Patiern

Shareholding Pattern

Fruition Venture Ltd

Scrip Code : 538568 Quarter ending : December 2015

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

hitps://lwww.bseindia.com/corporates/shpdrPercnt.aspx?scripcd=538568&qtrid=88.00& CompName=Fruition%20Venture %20L td&QirName=Dece. ..
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