

Shareholding Pattern

Fruition Venture Ltd

Scrip Code: 538568

Quarter ending :December 2015

Declaration

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

Summary statement holding of specified securities

(A) Promoter & Promoter Grou		18,55,301	18,55,301	46.38	0.00	18,55,301
(B) Public	1,858	21,44,699	21,44,699	53.62	0.00	9,34,297
(C1) Shares underlying DR	S			0.00	0.00	
(C2) Shares he by Employee Trust	eld			0.00	0.00	
(C) Non Promoter-Non Public				0.00	0.00	
Grand Total	1,862	40,00,000	40,00,000	100.00	0.00	27,89,598

Note:C=C1+C2 Grand Total=A+B+C

Click here for "Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group"

Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Click here for Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.



Shareholding Pattern

Fruition Venture Ltd

Scrip Code: 538568

Quarter Ending: December 2015

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

A1) Indian				0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	18,55,301	18,55,301	46.38	18,55,301
NITIN JAIN		7,47,300	7,47,300	18.68	7,47,300
NARENDER NATH JAIN		5,50,601	5,50,601	13.77	5,50,601
SANHIT JAIN		4,00,000	4,00,000	10.00	4,00,000
NITIN JAIN HUF		1,57,400	1,57,400	3.94	1,57,400
Sub Total A1	4	18,55,301	18,55,301	46.38	18,55,301
A2) Foreign				0.00	
A=A1+A2	4	18,55,301	18,55,301	46.38	18,55,301



Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

Fruition Venture Ltd

Scrip Code: 538568

Quarter ending: December 2015

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00	0.00	
B2) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00	0.00	
B3) Non-Institutions	0	0		0.00	0.00	
Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	1820	1225071	12,25,071	30.63	0.00	1,97,269
Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs	4	205644	2,05,644	5.14	0.00	34,844
MANOJ KUMAR SHAH	0	63400	63,400	1.59	0.00	
NARENDRA SHAH	0	63400	63,400	1.59	0.00	
MANEESH BAWA	0	44000	44,000	1.10	0.00	
Any Other (specify)	34	713984	7,13,984	17.85	0.00	7,02,184
PROGRESSIVE FINLEASE LIMITED	1	350000	3,50,000	8.75	0.00	3,50,000
YOGYA ENTERPRISES LIMITED	1	108901	1,08,901	2.72	0.00	1,08,901
LANI MERCHANDISE PVT LIMITED	1	74700	74,700	1.87	0.00	74,700
SNOWBLUE TREXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	1	50000	50,000	1.25	0.00	50,000
Sub Total B3	1858	2144699	21,44,699	53.62	0.00	9,34,297
B=B1+B2+B3	1858	2144699	21,44,699	53.62	0.00	9,34,297

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

Note
(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.



Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

Fruition Venture Ltd

Scrip Code: 538568

Quarter ending: December 2015

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0	0.00
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0	0.00

Note
(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.



Shareholding Pattern

Fruition Venture Ltd

Scrip Code: 538568

Quarter ending: December 2015

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL